?T@'q Eﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁ ™ ﬁﬁﬂ / National Institute of Technology Delhi

Anti-Ragging Squads for Girls Hostels

S. No. Day Date From To Faculty Member Staff
1 |Monday 12-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Geeta Sikka Dr. Manisha Singh
2 |Tuesday 13-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Shelly Sachdeva Dr. Gareema Sharma
3 |Wednesday | 14-Aug-24| 07:00 PM(07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manisha Bharti Ms. Pragya Yadav
4 |Thursday 15-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sushila Maheshkar Ms. Shalini Singh
S5 |Friday 16-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Baljit Kaur Ms. Rubal
6 |Saturday 17-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Verma Ms. Aditi Kandari
7 |Sunday 18-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amandeep Kaur Ms. Anupriya Das
8 |Monday 19-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gautam Kumar Ms. Navisha Sharma
9 |Tuesday 20-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gunjan Ms. Tripti
10 |[Wednesday | 21-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Dimpy Chauhan Ms. Chanchal
11 |Thursday 22-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Yaisna Rajkumari Ms. Anju Bhakar
12 |Friday 23-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Ms. Deepti Singh Ms. Rasika
13 [Saturday 24-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Mehta Ms. Manisha
14 [Sunday 25-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Geeta Sikka Ms. Priya Dhameja
15 |[Monday 26-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Shelly Sachdeva Ms. Sangeeta
16 |Tuesday 27-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manisha Bharti Ms. Keerti
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Anti-Ragging Squads for Girls Hostels

S. No. Day Date From To Faculty Member Staff
17 |Wednesday | 28-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sushila Maheshkar Ms. Reena Panday
18 |Thursday 29-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Baljit Kaur Ms. Manju Devi
19 |Friday 30-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Verma Ms. Santosh Devi
20 [Saturday 31-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amandeep Kaur Ms. Anshu Sharma
21 [Sunday 01-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gautam Kumar Ms. Priyanka Kamboj
22 |Monday 02-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gunjan Ms. Prakriti Sharma
23 |Tuesday 03-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Dimpy Chauhan | Dr. Manisha Singh
24 |Wednesday | 04-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Yaisna Rajkumari Dr. Gareema Sharma
25 |Thursday 05-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Ms. Deepti Singh Ms. Pragya Yadav
26 |Friday 06-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Mehta Ms. Shalini Singh
27 |Saturday 07-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Geeta Sikka Ms. Rubal
28 |Sunday 08-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Shelly Sachdeva Ms. Aditi Kandari
29 |Monday 09-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manisha Bharti Ms. Anupriya Das
30 |Tuesday 10-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sushila Maheshkar Ms. Navisha Sharma
31 |Wednesday 11-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Nex‘t Day Dr. Baljit Kaur Ms. Tripti
32 |Thursday 12-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Verma Ms. Chanchal
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Anti-Ragging Squads for Girls Hostels

S. No. Day Date From To Faculty Member Staff
33 |Friday 13-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amandeep Kaur Ms. Anju Bhakar
34 |Saturday 14-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gautam Kumar Ms. Rasika
35 |Sunday 15-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gunjan Ms. Manisha
36 |Monday 16-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Dimpy Chauhan Ms. Priya Dhameja
37 |Tuesday 17-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Yaisna Rajkumari Ms. Sangeeta
38 |Wednesday 18-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Ms. Deepti Singh Ms. Keerti
39 |Thursday 19-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Mehta Ms. Reena Panday
40 |Friday 20-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Geeta Sikka Ms. Manju Devi
41 |Saturday 21-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Shelly Sachdeva Ms. Santosh Devi
42 |Sunday 22-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manisha Bharti Ms. Anshu Sharma
43 |Monday 23-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sushila Maheshkar Ms. Priyanka Kamboj
44 |Tuesday 24-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Baljit Kaur Ms. Prakriti Sharma
45 |Wednesday | 25-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Preeti Verma Dr. Manisha Singh
46 |Thursday 26-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amandeep Kaur Dr. Gareema Sharma
47 |Friday 27-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next‘: Day Dr. Gautam Kumar Ms. Pragya Yadav
48 |Saturday 28-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Gunjan Ms. Shalini Singh
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Anti-Ragging Squads for Girls Hostels

S. No. Day Date From To Faculty Member Staff
49 [Sunday 29-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Dimpy Chauhan Ms. Rubal
50 |Monday 30-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Yaisna Rajkumari Ms. Aditi Kandari
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